Finale Femminile Cadette

150 193 199 215 180 183

1

10

11

12

PHOENIX CREW

Team Play Up Milano

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

Galeone

Galeone

A.S.D. Delirium

REVOLUTION TEAM

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Le Prive'

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

CAROLA TAGLIANETTI

CYNDY DE CASTRO

MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ

ALICE CODENA

RITA ANGELINI

STEFANIA MAGNI

ANTONELLA GHIRETTI

ROWENA RAGO

ANA MARIA ABANTE

WILMA MATULIN

ERLENE NATOZA

CLAUDIA FINOTTI

189
158
156
157
159
211
189
146
180
165
192
145
201
159
148
163
180
146
146
143
166
156
143

168
172
167
146
177
179
163
156
168
192
161
170
175
158
183
135
160
192
160
172
165
170
135

202
174
185
176
156
176
178
181
201
203
179
170
146
148
149
185
181
195
154
165
221
181
148

Qualificazione Femminile Cadette

179
167
210
187
190
182
189
172
164
183
132
125
165
182
133
160
166
160
168
158
170
169
141

193
165
185
175
167
190
155
166
188
155
165
172
201
173
194
131
194
166
164
165
159
128
126

138

178

139

204

157

194

202

156

148

166

192

2191

2072

2063

2051

2046

2044

2039

2024

1946

1934

1930

1709
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COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
REVOLUTION TEAM
Galeone

A.S. Le Prive'

Galeone

PHOENIX CREW

B.C. Split Varese

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Team Play Up Milano
COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S.D. Delirium
INSUBRIAA.S.D.

A.S. All Star Team
INSUBRIAA.S.D.

A.S. Xteam Alessandria

ASD GHIRLANDINA MODENA

B.C. Nerviano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Team Play Up Milano

Galeone

ANA MARIA ABANTE
ROWENA RAGO

RITA ANGELINI
ERLENE NATOZA
STEFANIA MAGNI
CAROLA TAGLIANETTI
WILMA MATULIN
MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ
CYNDY DE CASTRO
ALICE CODENA
ANTONELLA GHIRETTI
CLAUDIA FINOTTI
STEFANIA CEI
MARTINA GAGLIO
LAURA SASCAU
CHARANYA DIVISETPANT
LUIGIA COLELLI
NELLY SALA

MEME' MOLLICA
PRECEDES CABRAL
LIZA FUNDAN

CINZIA CHIODINI

173
156
204
209
159
146
181
160
146
134
195
224
138
188
157
157
150
159
192
150
170

200
202
166
209
185
150
125
178
175
199
183
146
181
215
150
140
119
165
147
191
140

159
173
179
172
226
182
179
162
163
162
172
177
184
164
161
215
152
154
149
157
161

181
154
166
141
176
203
158
161
214
142
191
164
149
149
191
144
191
161
171
154
204

193
168
180
149
166
162
196
176
192
202
137
155
182
164
166
175
151
191
171
149
154

213
168
215
167
181
142
178
181
180
155
169
159
169
188
141
195
151
215
178
175
168
169

1114
1104
1068
1062
1061
1054
1051
1050
1047
1045
1038
1037
1035
1022
1021
1020
1012
1008
1008
1005
999

998



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

PHOENIX CREW

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Team Play Up Milano
A.S.D. Red And Black

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
ASD GHIRLANDINA MODENA
B.C. Split Varese

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
Asd Futura Bowling Roma
B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
ASD PIRANHA
Strikelanders

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Le Prive'

Bowling Center Two Biella
A.S.2001

A.S. B.C. Quirinale
Bowling Center Two Biella
A.S. Lions Bowling Club
B.C. Split Varese
REVOLUTION TEAM

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

CARMELA FURLAN
VICTORIA MARAMOT
MA ROSELLE MANABAT
CHEYENNE CORNETTI
VIVIANA LAMPERTI
SILVIA LA RUSSA
ROBERTA BUZZI

LOIDA MENDOZA
SUSAN MANCE MAMARIL
MARIVIC CRUZAT
KATHERINE CANTOS
TATIANA GRIECI
VERONICA BONETTI
SERENA BELLAVISTA
AMADEA PENA

ANNA RITA FANTI

ANNA SANTINI
CLARISSA CAITI
PIERATIPALDI

SABRINA MINENNA
MELISSA RASI

CZARINA MAY NAVALES
ALESSANDRA SPAGNUOLO
SUSAN ZAMORA

MARY PAPA

185
149
174
150
140
177
166
178
178
161
107
149
113
174
156
164
138
148
147
147
158
162
136
172
134

118
147
152
166
197
185
170
140
142
159
159
196
150
164
130
146
130
140
136
146
142
129
160
151
132

154
176
183
148
162
168
134
180
148
141
172
130
150
134
181
171
191
135
169
159
152
130
124
168
142

157
145
138
165
170
156
179
167
156
191
166
154
164
174
119
163
157
177
167
150
128
121
182
142
117

146
187
183
178
139
175
202
172
145
136
179
111
155
147
159
133
186
179
141
170
153
153
134
134
130

205
161
132
183
152
129
138
150
180
159
190
178
180
144
159
150
124
136
150
138
141
177
159
128
123

995
995
992
990
990
990
989
987
979
977
973
948
942
937
934
927
926
915
910
910
904
902
895
895
808



